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Payment Record 

Full Payment due upon application 

$300 trash/damage deposit required. 

Amount Paid ______ Check ____ Cash. _____ Credit Card 

Check# _____ _ CC Authorization # _____ _ RecTrac Receipt# ____ _ 

Staff Signature (as to Receipt of Application) Approval by Acting City Manager 

4/24/24 

Date Date 

****Attach the yellow copy of the Facility Use ReceiptlRecTrac to this application.and forward for further approval. 

Approved as to form: 

By:---------------

Patricia SaintVil-Joseph 

Assistant City Attorney 

Facility Use Form Rev ll/2023 
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Since 1888, the Amateur Athletic Union has raised tomorrow's leaders on today's 
playgrounds. Nearly 800,000 members  compete in one of our 50+ sport programs across 

the nation today. 

2024 AAU National Diving Championship 
Fort Lauderdale Aquatic Center 

July  14 – 22, 2024 

Activity Date Time Hours 
Diving Pool:  Practice   Sunday, July 14 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 11 
Diving Pool:  Competition Monday, July 15 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 12 
Diving Pool:  Competition Tuesday, July 16 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 12 
Diving Pool:  Competition Wednesday, July 17 7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 11 
Diving Pool:  Competition Thursday, July 18 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. 13 
Diving Pool:  Competition Friday, July 19   7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. 13 
Diving Pool:  Competition Saturday, July 20  7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. 13 
Diving Pool:  Competition Sunday, July 21 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  10 
Diving Pool:  College Showcase Monday, July 22 7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8 
Diving Pool:  Rain Day Tuesday, July 23  TBD 

TOTAL 103 

Athlete Participants:  600+ 

Officials: 100+ (estimate) 

Spectators: 1200 (estimate) 

Volunteers: 200 (estimate) 

Note:  The USA Diving Junior High Diving National Championship will precede this event at the Fort 
Lauderdale Aquatic Center, July 12-13, 2024. 
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